



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd . Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 , Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 , FAX: 6286 7060

VECHICLE NUM:	SKQ 4589 Y
MAKE & MODEL:	MAZDA BIANTE
MILEAGE:	
TYRE:	
CHASSIS NUM:	

ATTN: [Redacted]

NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE
1	FRONT BONNET X	1	\$1,674.00
2	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR X	1	\$867.00
3	FRONT BONNET DAMPER X	1	\$848.00
4	FRONT BONNET HINGE L+R X	2	\$428.00
5	FRONT HEADLAMP L+R LH-ire, RH-ire	2	\$4,840.00
6	FRONT HEADLAMP SIDE LAMP L+R \$1,366 LH-mib, RH-mib	2	\$2,732.00
7	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET L+R 1 R	2	NIL.
8	FRONT GRILLE BASE Cna	1	\$579.00
9	FRONT GRILLE TOP CHROME X	1	\$406.00
10	FRONT GRILLE MID CHROME STRIPS X	3	\$459.00
11	FRONT GRILLE LOWER CROME Cna	1	\$365.00
12	FRONT GRILLE CHROME LOGO R	1	\$146.00
13	FRONT BUMPER de	1	\$1,679.00
14	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER L+R neu	2	\$368.00
15	FRONT BUMPER BACKET L+R R	2	\$398.00
16	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE X	1	\$419.00
17	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L+R \$379 \$678 LH-cm, RH-cm	2	\$1,057.00
18	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE L+R cut	2	\$468.00
19	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR X	1	\$719.00
20	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE X	1	\$645.00
21	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER X	1	\$507.00
22	FRONT FENDER L+R \$1,432 LH-bt, RH-bt	2	\$2,864.00
23	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL L+R LH-RP, RH-RP	2	\$1,964.00
24	FRONT FENDER COWLING L+R \$243 LH-de, RH-de	2	\$486.00
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL X	1	\$1,786.00
26	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH X	1	\$459.00
27	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH AIR INTAKE X	1	\$684.00
28	FRONT AIR GUIDE L+R X	2	\$78.00
29	FRONT HORN X	1	\$78.00
30	AIR CON CONDENSER X	1	\$1,439.00
31	RADIATOR X	1	\$1,871.00
32	RADIATOR FAN COWLING X	1	\$459.00
33	RADIATOR FAN BLADE X	1	\$579.00
34	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR X	1	\$418.00
35	FRONT DOOR L+R \$1,334 Fnt LH-bb, RH-bb	2	\$2,668.00
36	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR L+R \$1,241 RH-vent, RH-vent	2	\$2,482.00
37	FRONT DOOR HANDLE L+R X	2	\$1,242.00
38	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING L+R X	2	\$686.00
39	FRONT DOOR LOCK L+R X	2	\$1,074.00
40	FRONT DOOR HINGE TOP AND BOTTOM L+R X	4	\$1,648.00

41	FRONT DOOR CHECKER L+R	X	2	\$486.00
42	FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR L+R	X	2	\$1,086.00
43	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW L+R	x	2	\$1,876.00
44	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP L+R	F234 LH- rec /RH-X	2	\$668.00
45	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM L+R	x	2	\$1,784.00.
46	REAR DOOR L+R	b✓	2	\$3,644.00
47	REAR DOOR HANDLE L+R	x	2	\$1,060.00
48	REAR DOOR WINDOW MOULDING L+R	X	2	\$644.00.
49	REAR DOOR LOCK L+R	X	2	\$1,104.00
50	REAR DOOR HINGE TOP AND BOTTOM L+R	X	2	\$1,608.00
51	REAR DOOR CHECKER L+R	x	2	\$464.00.
52	REAR DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR L+R	x	2	\$1,456.00
53	REAR DOOR POWER WINDOW L+R	x	2	\$1,274.00
54	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP L+R	rel ✓	2	\$784.00.
55	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM L+R	X	2	\$1,604.00.
56	REAR FENDER L+R	R1207. \$2,414 Rear RH b✓ RY	2	LH X
57	REAR FENDER COWLING L+R	x	2	\$678.00
58	REAR BUMPER	RY	1	\$1,314.00
59	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	x	2	\$684.00.
60	REAR TAILLAMP L+R	X	2	\$1,478.00
61	FRONT ABSORBER L+R	b✓ - ?	2	\$974.00
62	FRONT KNUCKLE L+R	b✓ - ?	2	\$1,076.00
63	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING L+R	b✓ - ?	2	\$984.00
64	FRONT BEARING HUB L+R	X?	2	\$864.00
65	FRONT LOWER ARM L+R	b✓ - ?	2	\$944.00
66	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION ASSY	/ x	1	\$2,479.00
67	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT L+R	x	2	\$1,818.00
68	FRONT CROSSMEMBER	x	1	\$2,192.00
69	REAR ABSORBER L+R	LH-x RH-X	2	\$992.00
70	REAR KNUCKLE L+R	LH-x RH-X	2	\$984.00
71	REAR KNUCKLE BEARING L+R	LH-y RH-Z	2	\$896.00
72	REAR AXEL	X	1	\$2,149.00
	P = \$28,100			
	-10% = \$25,290			
	SUBTOTAL		\$	-
	LESS 10%		\$	-
	PARTS TOTAL		\$	-
SPECIAL NETT			QTY	PRICE
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	x	1	\$ 80.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE	x	1	\$ 80.00
3	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	x	1	\$ 120.00
4	SPARE WHEEL PANEL SEALANT	x	1	\$ 120.00
5	RADIATOR COOLANT	x	1	\$ 120.00
6	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	30mm ✓	10	\$ 100.00
7	FRONT BONNET ISOLATOR CLIPS	x	10	\$ 100.00
8	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	20mm ✓	10	\$ 100.00
9	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	x	10	\$ 100.00

10	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS	X	10	\$ 100.00
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	X	10	\$ 100.00
12	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	X	10	\$ 100.00
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	X	10	\$ 100.00
14	REAR RIM	Rear RH - dH ✓ Rear LH - X	2	\$ 4,000.00
15	REAR TYRE	@ \$220 each. Rear LH - X 80% Rear RH - partial ✓	2	\$ 2,000.00
16	FRONT RIM	@ \$500 each. dH ✓ 1000	2	\$ 4,000.00
17	FRONT TYRE	@ \$220 each. 80% Front RH - partial ✓, Front LH - X	2	\$ 2,000.00
		SIN = \$490		
		SPECIAL NETT TOTAL		\$ 13,320.00
LABOUR			QTY	PRICE
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, CUT/WELD, KNOCK & REALIGN	1800	1	\$ 4,000.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1800	1	\$ 4,000.00
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	60	1	\$ 120.00
4	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN	X	1	\$ 500.00
5	TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION.	30	1	\$ 120.00
6	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE SYSTEM	photo front & rear - 250 ✓	1	\$ 500.00
7	TO RNR DOOR MECHANISM	180	4	\$ 1,000.00
8	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	80	1	\$ 300.00
9	TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR ASSY AND REFILL GAS	X	1	\$ 120.00
10	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	30	1	\$ 250.00
11	TO RNR TYRE AND WHEEL BALANCING	90	1	\$ 300.00
12	TO DO DIAGNOSIS AND RESET, REPROGRAM OR CODING FAULT CODE.	✓	1	\$ 120.00
13	TO DO WATER LEAK TEST.	X	1	\$ 120.00
14	TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY AND HOSES TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	X	1	\$ 120.00
	LABOUR = \$4440	LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 11,570.00
	TOTAL = \$31,220	GRAND TOTAL COST		\$ 24,890.00
	- 20% = \$25,000			

Tanpin 97495749
 WP
 17/3/2020 5pm
 Lumpy
 Pending after repair.
 09 days
 sure Mekanism
 To check repair what